(O Tarkett PURE | PURE 06 WEW

TEXHUHECKUNE XAPAKTEPUCTUKWN U YCJTOBUNA SKCTIJTYATALUNN

XAPAKTEPUCTUKN

XapakTepucTtuka

BbicoTa BOpca

Bec

KonnyecTBOo ToYek (ToYek/M2)

OnvHa

WnpwnHa

MaterialName

BasicPackaging

StandardMultiplicity

NetWeight

Tvn pnu3anHa

Knacc npuMmeHeHuns 6biToBOW

Twun nokpbITNA

CocTas Bopca

Twnn oCHOBBI

3Ha4vyeHune

30 MM

3600 r/m?

162,4

170 cm

120 cm

PURE 1,20X1,70 L 0O6WEW 1K

Apyroe

2.04

3.6

AbcTpakuuns

22

TkaHoe

100% PP

OoXyT



